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GRAVE LOCATIQN BLANK. !

5 R

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OFi § %
i N

BLAUVELT 1707608 CHARLES R

Pvte . HgseCo., . 307ths Infantry.........

(Rank.) (Organization.)

JATE OF BURIAT. ....... Aug-31st, 1918 ... .. ... ...

LACE OF BURIAL Chatesu de la Foret

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify elearly what map is used.

YRAVE NUMBER........ e il Sy Tt
TOW MARKED : Name Peg?. + .o v. v Cross?...... YO8,
Headboard?®. ........... Bottle Yt E e

DENTIFICATION TAGS :

Nas one buried with body®........... Yes G900 50 SuGEoD o
Was one fastened to naine peg or =T
stake used ag a grave marker?..... P OE T e Vo <.

£ mame unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here :

P P P S S PRSP

EPORTED BY :
S it 2
P s A z. 4/4"“1/—{%47"2 ZZ.
o (Signature and Ranlk of Reportim{ Officer.)

his portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l., G.TL. Q. A.T.T.



HQ+Co« 30740 e Infantry « i BLAUVELT ,Charles.BsPvt.I704609
77theDivision. Home: Brooklyn,No¥e

pvteBlauvelt was killed AUg.29.1918,just south at the Vesle
River.We were at the time of Blauvelt death losated at our phone
station just south of the Vesle.This gtation was loeated in a esve
near tne top of a hill facing the river,the entrance of the cave belng
party protected by gurrounding cliffs.His death occured in the morniy
while preparing his breskfast just outside of the cave entrance,a shell
hit a few feet from where he was working ,wounding him severely.lis
comrades placed him on & gtretcher and he was token to a First Aid 81
dying before reaching same.

Informmnbs Bateman ,Henry Q+CpLleI7053630
1QCOe 5o?tho Infantrye
Home $ I1%% Livingston gt .Buffalo,N.¥e

Emergency address:

Mre.Renwick Blauvelt

484 Clinton Ave.

Brooklyn ,NOYC Poebo



5.R.5. FORM NO. 16 ' Plice Seringes (Aisme)

Date June 3,19

-

REPORT OF DISINTERMERT AND REBURIAL,

Remains of:

Name ! aporles R. Blauvelt Number : 1707609
Rank: Pyt > Organization: Hdg. Co. 307the Inf.
Disinterment and Reburial made. by Group 3 Unit 304
Disinterred (Date) June 3,19 From: (Give complete location)
From Grave #131 Cemetery:#1l-Forsberge
e e e ot : e —————— e —
Reburied (Daie)June 3,19 in: (Give oomplste location)
Grave # 25 Section K. Plot jl.Cemetery i -Qg;;*_sgzingﬂa_gd;ﬂés;aﬁvéﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁaaa”k
) :'—fﬁr .‘: " ,..f : %
lMap #33 Soissons. SE. 275,4N-195.25E : s g 5
% LD T
N
— : — - -‘\

Report as toe nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Buried 3 feet deep-- Body badly decomposeds

-

Was one identification tag found upon the body? : Ilone --0ne on Cross,

What other means of identification were found on the body? None

—

AY
g, 44 /2]
M ———— g - e e —————

NOte.If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be prgmptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required Fy G:O.;l?O,nG‘H. 2 1910‘,+.
after being carefully examined for c¢lues to identity in aoupf;gl cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chisf, Graves Registration Service.

Supervised by:_Sgt. Glenn M, laclk

G0 .Group 3. Unit__ 304




SERLGNES ET N 1 \ine)
G. R, 8. Form No. 16-A Place_____» «wJY 608
1
ASNQSRIT - o S

REPURT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Tt e+

Seriar. NUMBER___..

1707609

1. Remains or. BLAUVELT, CHARLES R
Rank PVT ORGANIZATION __________ HQes CO. 307th Info
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location): Tranemisle s
TS 0 » =S e g Gr 25 Seah K Plot- Y. .. .
By: Group.__ BOSSE ... ... Dot o o e ot ey
3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):
_4,19.2) e ey wrdl poesem Ad G BB Seet Ko Plofi-dod be. Ll
FIELD SEGTIO! & i PINE BOX
By: Group BOSSE Unit.. oLl 'Nature of reburial ___& BURLAP ____
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon diii.nterment:
BADLY DECOMPOSED FEATURES UNRECOCNI ZADDLR
S N NN e B AN KRR BER AR AN D PN RO e A o O A ..
________ On grave ﬁal‘ker? LSRRG 20 OO S

_____________________________________________________________________________

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) _____________ e
(b) Weight (dstimmted)air=biied LMo s
(o) Hairegtraets PRel. - | 0 AR T
Quantity -,3 .........................
== ®
Chaghctemstles - - Cawadh J Y P2 . 0 .
(d) Hair*on Tace—Color eralliea——sull ) .« . o o o
Localfion s i Aey ¥ AWK}, e T U
\:\) 17 "f"ngl 2
HANTIbYe.. oms s i & snows ot PN NSNS PRY oF
Q y & 13 ’

missing parts) ___.__ s
IMPOSSEBLE TO DETLRMINE
22 23 24 25 26 27
____________________ % 2 2,5,13,15,18,31,al.fil.
4,14,decay., 1ll,cav. 12
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) . ... gold. £il. 19,89 30 ext,
d2,undev,.
_RIGHT PART OF FACE SHARTERBD. s reocoidh il ; siorma. Yo oo RodZ e
- t\-ﬁ ‘—)-5 ‘4' ‘g :
..__________--_V-J.W..ﬁ----___-____--_-_____--__.--_--.--..---________/L.f._ \.4{_-_-_- _________________
"""""""""""""""""""""""""" ] 153 ] 3
— ; = . [ 1 f >
7. Disinterments, 20 %=~% A f3 0224 /s/ o ,&é&%w@/
supervised by. HARRY V. BOS3E.SUP.EMB, Approved: _HL 9.« HARP! a8LLT . QMCY
(Title) _H/,rf___.jf _____ /f // ............
8. Reburial O oty o SPom2 N J - A e\
supervised by HARRY Vo BOSSHE.SUP.EWMBs Approved: H.gS_:HAB:P_Oi;E .'_lﬂfj:;LT: QMO 5
(THIS WSt er, gl o 2 o 5 J
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Blauvelt, Charles R. 608

Mrg. Florence B. Bethman,
48 White Avenue,
8. Nyack, New York.

Deoar Nadem:

Reveipt is acknowledged of your communication of
regent date relative to your desire to make a pilgrimege
to the grave of your brother, under the provisions of the
Act of Meroh 2, 1929.

The only provision of the lew under which amyons
other than the mother or widow gould be considered for this
privilege is oontained in section 4 (o) of the Aect, as amended
Nay 15, 1930, to read in part as follows: "or any womsn who
stood in loeo parentis to the deceased member of the mi
or naval forees for a period of not less than five yeers
any time prior to the soldier, sailor, or marine becoming

oighteen years of age”.

In view of the faot that your mother was living
during these years, it is evident that you cculd not have
stood in loco parentis to the late Charles R. Blauwelt. It
is, therefore, regretted to advise that you are not eligidble
under the law to make this pilgrimage at the expense of the

For The Quartermaster Genersl.
Very truly yours,

A« D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M, Corpa,
Assistant.
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Blauvelt, Charles R. - 608 S
July 7, 1930

Mrs. F. B. Bethma.n} LDM/ gj/}f’ @/M,{/Z O Tié,

48 White Avenue
= u SV S-SR ISP e -a_,,,_.. . 4/? ﬁaw Mol
P B 3

S. Nyack, N. Y.
Dear Madam: ; @ur/ = P R e Z—‘f&/ ¥

Your attention is invited tc the enclosed copy of an Act of T lng
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

-e/

This office has no record of any persgon entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe ae the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1., Is the deceased survived by a mother? /%Qo

If so, give her name and address:

2., 1Is the decsased survived by a widow %
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and addrees:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so0, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclogures:
Envelope 4 v Ay TVRE
Act A{ D. MUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEpLY rerer To QM 293 A"‘C

Bleuvelt, Charles Re 608 Pobruary 10, 1930

L.

irgs Ieawiok Blauvelt,;
48 White Aves,

Hyavl,

Rockm CCQ. K- Yc

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tc these cemeteries®.

The records of this offlce show that you are the mother of the lale
Pvte Charice R Blauvell, 77 ey «u%ﬁh Inf., whose rerEins 810 now

interred in the (isco-Alsne Amnr‘can ¢ emctery, Seringss-eteliceles,
Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage? }

Write answers in space below:

1., Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, @. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant .



Qi 285 a0
Blawveit, Cherles Re July 42, 1929,

Ay s e

S0, Rysck, N. Ye
Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your lekter of June 29, 1929,
relative to the Gold Stay Mothera' end Widows® Pilgrimage to Burope.

As the Aot of Mewch 2, 1929, does not contain any provisions
that would persit of sny member of the family other than the mother or
memarried widow maldng the pllgrimage, I regret to sdvise you that it
will net be possible for you to meke the pllgrimege st Govermment
expense, '

For The Quorbtermaster Gemeral,

Very truly yours,

_ Ae Do HUGHES, LEB
Captain, Q.M. Corps, '









WAR DEPARTMENT
OyLrICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER.
WASHINGTON
|’l
IN REFLY REFER TO QM 293 A-c C‘
June , 1929,

Mrs. Reroriglk Blsuvelt,
48 White Ave.,

Nynek, N.Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To!snable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriee of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late ; ;
Private Gharles R. Bleuwelt, HgsCos 307th Infe, 77th Division whose remsins

mmzm-mmmmnmmmw,mwmm

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is gurvived
by a widow who is entitled under the ﬁroviaiona of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
meke the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimage. - {

In the event your son was survived by:a widow who has since re-
married it is reguested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, vou may use the encleosed envelope which requires

no postage. (A
r; \ ‘.\ I
For The Quartermaster General, i
" \ { ‘ ‘.‘
Very truly yours, i
2 incls. ; y
Act of Congress. I
Envelope. ) JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asdﬁstant.
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QM 293 AM July 18, 1930

Blauvelt, Charles R. 608

Mrs. Florence B. Bethman,
48 White Avenue,
8. Nyack, New York.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your communicetion of
regent dete relative to your desire to meke a pilgrimage
to the grave of your brother, under the provisions of the
Aet of Maroh 2, 1929,

The only provision of the lew under which anyone
other than the mother or widow eould be considered for this
privilege is eonteined in section 4 (a) of the Act, as amended
Nay 15, 1930, to read in part as follows: "or any women who
stood in loco parentis to the deceased member of the miligary
or naval forees for a period of not less than five years at
any time prior to the soldier, sailor, or marine beooming

eighteen years of age".

In view of the faot that your mother was living
during these yesrs, it is evident that you could net have
stood in loeo parentis to the late Charles R. Blauvelt. It
is, therefore, regretted to advise that you are not eligible
::r the law to make this pilgrimage at the expense of the

roment .

;::5‘\ For The Quartermsster General.
Nk— Very truly yours,
=
o it
e £ A. D. HUGHES,
= <P o‘m, Q. M. Wpl.
;’ = Assistant.
,\ .




Blauveld, Charles R, « 608 8

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C

July 7, 1950

¥rs. ¥. B. Bethmen

48 White Avenue
S LTJ&Ck. K. 5 %

Dear Madam:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any perseon entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1, Is the deceased survived by a mother? O 1 s AN

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? LR TR,

If so, give her name and address: 4

3. Ia the deceased survivedmiy any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and addrese:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, §. M. Corps,

Agsigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i~ mepLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
Blauvelt, Charles R. 608 Fobruary .10, 1930

‘¥rs, BRemwick Blauvelt,
48 White Ave.,

Fyack,

Roekland Co,., N. Y«

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marinee of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to ithese cemeteries”.

; A mother of the late
Pris g&erfgf Offlsﬂf{u}gf‘e, O’Ff‘ﬂﬁeﬂfﬁ’f :&6’7%1:3’?& ?’r etﬁgge vemains are now
inmterred in the Qise-Aisne American C emebery, Seringes-et-Nesles,
Aigsne, Fraunce,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3, 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relagﬁonship in the space opposite.

-

>

- 1LFor The Quartermaster General,

e
o . ?); Very truly yours,
4 = ff‘_

2incE. @& @B JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act oF Congfess Major, Q. M. Corps,

e
Envelope Vé Asgistant.



July 22, 1929,

QM 293 A~C

\Blavvelt, Charles B

¥rs, Florence Rlauvett Bothman,
48 Thite Ave.,
S0. Nysck, N Y. i
\\ ’T}v\s\\}'\n{v‘
7

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of Juns 29, 1929,
relative to the Gold Star Mothera' and Widows* Pilgrimage te Burope.
As the Act of March 2, 1929, does not contain eny provisioms

that would permit of any member of the family other than the mother or

unemarried widow making the pilgrimage, I regret to advise you that it
will not be possible for you to make the pilgrimsge at Govermment

expense,
For The Quartermaster Gemeral,
' Very traly yours,

<

Ao Dy HUGHES,
Captain, Q.¥. Corps,
Asslistant,

ek



WAR DEPARTMENT
O, . (CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA- '
WASHINGTON i

in REsLy rerzr To QM 293 A-C

Bleavell, Cherles R, , | June o, 1929.

Nrs. Bemwick Blauvelt, LS
48 White Ave., 4 ; "
Nyack, W.Y. :

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the snclosed copy of an Act of
Congrees approved March 2, 1929/ entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailore and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
thesa cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late pusente Gharles Re Bleuvelt, H.Cos 507th Inf., 77th Division whose remains
sre now interred in the Oise-~Ainse Anmerican Cemotery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Ainse,

¥ill you please advise thié office whether or not he is survived
by & widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and 1f so, will you please furnish her full name and
addrees in order that action may be, taken %o extend invitation to her %o
make the pilgrimsge. Boih mothers ‘and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage, / 19, i

In the event your son waa.su}vifpd by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be madse.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage. o ,
o e i)y
s = For, T%s Quartermaster General,

':; 5] . Very truxy }ou#g. '
_._1__s ?' s . ;| L ';_'7 .‘u \I‘
% ¥4 g i \
2 incls. e | )l / \
Act of Congr?ap. @ /

~ JOHN T. HARRIS,
f Major, Q. M. Corps,
' Agsistant.

Envelope. |\
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QM 293 A-C

| Blauvelt, Charles R. February 11, 1929,

ire Benwiclk Blamvelt,
48 White Ave.,
Rﬂ'ﬂﬂk' N, ‘!q

Dear Sir:

In order to conform to the plans for beautiflcatlon of the
permanent Amerman Military Cemeterles in Eur0pe it has been necessary
to make a. re-—arrcmge‘nent of the graves in these Cemeterles WhICh may
he cons:n.dered as permanent for a.ll time.

o

The encl:;Sed «card gives the final restlng place of your sen,

‘the late Charles R. Blauvelt , Prlvato. Hesdquarters Co., 307th Intantrs.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

» a8 / J. McCLINTOCK,
cul BTN ; Majger, Q. M, Corps,

1Tnel, &2 Assistant,
Zecordycard, - <
=< b)

P o—

i
L AN

o |

L. -3

29/85/



Oise-/ 13ne Cty. 608

G.R.S. FORM #114-4, STATION S eringes-et-Nesles, Aisne .
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE_february 6, 1928

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT : COMPARATIVE REPORT l

Records of G.R.S. Headgquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name _BIAUVELT, Charles R. ’}’)Z//ff SLCEName . = 0 b
(

11. No%

6. C.D,, « KIRs * (b) D.B.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave Naom . 9@ s - © o e s G e IESAGravoliNos ity . - L JBecii o o o
8. Elot . Bleel B ~ Row _____ N <y 6. Elot e s Sl BOW. ... 30 o
g3 SR ikl 17. R A

18. Cemetery OQise-Aisne ... 19. Commune or town Seringes-et-llesles
20, Dept. or County . __Aisne 21. Country ___ France .

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 608

23. Disinterred (Date) February 6.,..1928 By __E.D.oocdmwan. ... ... .
24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name BIAUVELT, Charles. R. Serial No. _ 1707609

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? On' body?

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body?  (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body

28. Nature of burial Pine box and burlep

29, Any discrépaﬁcy'noted upon examination of body, a8 compared with G.R.S. records

quoUBdRahoVeRE G, L S ok DR UL L Lk n s s A S e e = S

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: I‘DatevEQb_I_‘_I;LgI_‘y_ 6,1928By __P.D.Woodman---
5., ‘Casket ealeakby EaD.Woodman: — .o Tl il S e e ISR e ol
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)_T__;_“” PR Sy

P.D.Vioodman



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box. No. __

e L o

32. Designation of body:
Name BIAUVELT, Charles R, Serial No. 1707609
Rank® . BVibiget -t f5. o - 50 Organization_ HQ.C0., 307th Infe .. ..
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery Oise-Aisne, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) February 6, 1928 By Charles E. Spshn .
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
aharles E.
96, Remarks ... . .ol o oo o S AR ul SR S O SR e e T
0 3 L4
37. Shipped from point of Operatibn: (DAt al) e Jwor wivmnt TR oy 28 I Sl i) 1.8
To point of Concentration . .. . e Ut (A Tk Sl S EGUMRE e o S e e
(Name)
Conyoyers ey o - SEeres Sl Signature’ ShippingfOffaiicer. TUF TEERES s
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concenitration: Date =8 - TSl . = S0 0
By GoB. 8- Representativer o L e e & e G e W CONTTIC RIS - N i I
39. .Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentratien: “Datel =i @ o8 - aii
To Permanent Cemetery T e e T g e PN NS
(Name )
Convoyer . AL i e R . Signature Shipping OFficer. = 0 e S L
40. Received:: Dt e ST, L s oA e 8, s R
GRS, Represen el e e e e R T e T s Ml e b o AN S b ¢
r; s 3 v g 8 -
41. Reinterred. . Februaryv25,. 1928, Oise-Aisne Americen Cty. .. .. ..
oirens (Date)
42 OLAVERNGS - o A i JOB e S L e 2 oaie] S ) SectuoN MR E. (S o W
43, "Ploh ANONEES  Blogk B W U Snogl M B A R TR e

P i)
G.R.S. Representativqgkzbé%141§fi,u:;zgﬁ?ﬁ?i?ﬁ ___________

William E, lMoore, Superintendent,



G, R. S. Form. No. 16=A . Place OiESG—Ai gne C‘t&'. 608

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ vate Pebruary e, 1928. .

1. ReMAINs or . BLAUVELT, Charles R. . ... . _ SEriAL NUMBER . 1707609

RANE . EXivate.  —.o0 = On(;,\;\‘[z.‘\'n(m‘...ﬂ.‘%ao.... 307th Inf..

2 Iﬁsinterred'{daie) II!‘ebruai-y 6, 1928 Irom (give complete location) :
i...Grave 53, Block B, Row 16 .
BysiGroupes=— Ctiys Unit e
3. Reburied (date) : ;Féﬁr;&a,:ﬁ &5, L98B1In (give complete location) :
'dwwmmmMorguemm”m“”_m"mGrave@ﬁﬁb BlocKﬁB; Row ‘B 22N
- : casket
By : Group......... Rl T e b O e e e - Nature of rehurial X¥0oK
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
_.Tine box and burlap . A
®
5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body ? . .. ... ... 2 (O par ey e NG R o e e L

-

(6) Othermeans of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

-~

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) ..o

(6) Weight (estimated) :

- 5 SF
_ ; 4 DEC
QUANLILY i DB DT O KON " OE T
2 SF

ke e

(e Halr=—Color mr et :

Characteristics .. ...

(¢) Hair on face—Color. ...
EOCRIO N v s & A =
Quantity........ ERChE

: 18 8P
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old secars, pcculiarifies,

- opmiSSingIpartsyt Sare i e L ; 19 I@D
........ AR Y s : 22 23 24 25 26 27
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualby). .o

_Head fractured, Upper Jjaw detached.

7. Disinterment
supervised by... /&= UAd

N\

AAdA. ... Approved : .. /p" S AR T ) ATV e A
i B A ;

\

(Mitle) s oo 8

8. Rehurial Qm G & O/QLL\ A
Supervised In ,_\ A A G z QK ‘. Approved : 5 o

(Title)



/

bt

-
=
\ Biguvelt, Charies R. Pvi.

“‘»_/)

Q¥ 333 A-C
tugust 5, 1976.

¥r. ¥. 8. Demeront,
B27-0th Mve., ‘ i
Hew York Cisy, W. Y.

Desr Bir:

In reply te your leiter of the Brd instant, The Yusrtermydter
General Jeaipas that you be informed that the body of the late Private
Chagles R. Mlauvelt, 1706802, Cowpsny 4, 307th Infentry, ia burlad in
Grave 63, Bow 16, Blook B, Olss-Atene Amerlcan Cemstery, Suringes-ote
Nosles, Dapnrtment of Aiens, Trance, asi the body of the iste Private,
Lot class, Ragwond O. Blauvelt, 1211251, Cownuny E, 107¢h Infantry, ia
burisd in Grave A5, Fow 31, Block 3, Somae American Cemetsry, Bony, De=
pertment of ilsne, Traae,

1t is noted that yom contemplate vimiting the groves of thess
séidiers. In %hig comnection, it iz suggested that you onkl at the oifice

 of the Chief, American Graves Registrxtlon Sarvice, 4. ¥. C., in Furops,

) pue Molltor, Paris, (lGeme) France, wisre detalled Informaiion wiil be

gludly furnished to you eonderning all matters pertaining o traveling in

Fronce snd the vislting of the graves of our iero Gemd. An informatisn
sorvice is malstsined there for the purpoee of assistiog wlsitore to the
groves of relstives or frisnds.

Very truly yours,

¥. H. POVE,

Coloenel, @ M. C.,
m-x-mia. : Rs - 0{11/(/



JULIUS RAUNHEIM inc.
PEARLS AND PRECIOUS STONES
527 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK




QM 293 A=C .
BLAUVEL?, Charles R, = Pvis Octcher 28,1920

Mr. Renvick Blauvelt,
48 ?-'hit(‘.\ AVB’ 9
Nyack, Na.¥e

Pear 3ir:

The Quartermaster Generzl desires to invite your attention
+o the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for gll time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came., Headstones will be placed at sll graves in connection wWith
the improvement work now in Progress, as soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exervised and more than willingly accorded .
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mamnteined by the Government in & menner befitting
the last yésting place of our heroes. ;

xfﬁ Very truly yours, .

4 : ) . 8
. / 2 L.¥s REPINGTON, 1 -
: . H&J()r, -Q.E.C.. B v
C 1-Inecl. Assistant. : '
Record card. , ; RD
Fa ““-_\ % n-




I

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

1. Locatrion Ixpex CARD:

II.

e o o 1

Pile L3012~

(@) Name BLAUVELT, Charles R. Ser. No. .._1704609
: YR, A
@) Renk ..._.Private. Organization ..G0... A, 307t Tnfan try 5,
- o . . CEKR...& A
(¢) Date of death _53:“ AO=RR. (d) Cause of death o MR R '
RecrstraTroN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. .25 Row .__==______ Plotesde. s Sec. ... K.el TYE. .. b .

denwieck B

2

Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases .. ==m==_______________ ... CEKR._ .=
At Laa g £ sy 1.0
IV. A. G. O. Disposrtion CArbp: Datierof recoRplpmmeme eierT i s
(@) Name ___ SRS AN Seiad - ({2 Al ktboralonsm o e
(e) Address .. 3 E L, PRI e i ol SO o e o e i SO 2. JORLT)
P O 51 e o7 19 o B s O o v it O ol sty . ARt
(e) To be'interred in 'National Cemetery in U, S.at W
T TR SRty R <y N S
‘Q‘," L
(f) Shipping instruections upon arrival of }J‘d:czl'*. o S s ME M S Y LS e, S SR . B N
4‘-'-:! /"' ) ey
2 [y S
- ; \ ,\Jt\-;\t
__________ S T B N - o e e TR S L e
&
i TN o o ARG R R, 5 AL ki A R S T
(¢) Disposition instructions if ot brought to U. 8. e e )
C, \‘\‘-\\
------------- .. = - . - - 9
Examiner's Initials ________________________ gty W e o 1 et ey , 1020. "“«\A\T
s J
V. A. G. C. CorrEsPONDENCE shows communication from _____________________________________ = ok %

s 53 _________-;?_I:Li_ﬁ__I‘_.-.".‘;'J_—.‘_---__:'_ ____________________________________________________ J =
I ; ; If‘) i g
i Examiner’s Initials .........0___ o T sl (D7 Tl S N o S 1920.
"':'_: i ;,-, j /'\‘ /( i =
VI. G. R. S. TFices, CorrEspoNDENCE—shows as Tollows: ool Tt N ATt L ol
; \ )
- s 7 XS '
._72_ 7 2.2‘__ AL AR o —/4' 2 :_:’ o AT et SRR W o 1 O A Mtbr) A oy n Bl ? 1___-_‘_--_
:.ﬁ_., . \ g
L] ) =
Kl Z ot AN L2 o e (a7 AL STTIRES. g B A L B R B L Sy W T ot A ol 2 VP, R
/) LAAALAL 4 / =)
B VAL A K AL yL > \
(a) Cancellation mémos referred to? .l e PN TG H B FA. S e
d f
| /) . %
Examiner’s Initials’ £ L L L4007 Date: . tessemtns 5 MR 00 , 1920.
TRANCE . - 608
COUNTRY Foanuh MR E R N O
G. R. 8. Form No. 115
Amended April 6,1920 FE #j
B 4 4 " a ™ " LB ¥
DRt Lio = N !
LR W = |
\N <4 1941 - v

=D




RECEIVED .
., 1820.

=

- 5 \ o G
o Following advice'forwarded to Europe by

Clata. et 1o 4" il

b

V?III. INAT Acno?/ o o
i dablagon. . o =) Bt PR
LE Jl'i'!i"

X, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEN.
ihesirestDodyhor e e, O e C Cme lR sWRIE T RS R e e A R
Body tolbeshipped 0. cofeeer o m 2 P 8 - Bl e e e et
. ‘7/ J: s
4 7 AR (o - R 4 - i |
X. SUsPENSION REMARKS: .. ____] ol S LIl S R o A et A ot e . iy
'l 4
/ N / i = L — -
Lo Nyl s e FS W AG e Ngae NY.
‘ l' PN [ ";/J .
SINA 1 Hhrpsd A 4 - 2L ",f‘/rf B (
[ .. Sty e el e e e e e e e e e R i a5 S e P &
{ v
Tin_Es Rk _.g__ __________ XX e
t' -!E Jrﬁl—i = .’AML Ll

----------------------------- AR 115 RETURNED-BY &
C Y0 REMAIN-IN-EUROPE.

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

i



. 608 ~ 265

March 12, 1921,

File Nos 293.8 Cem.Div .cor.ar.
(BLAUV3LP, Charles R.)

Mr. Remvick Blauvalt. 4
48 White Avenue,
lyack, New Yorks -

Dear gir:- )

Receipt of shipping inquiry dated Febru-
ary 6th, 19214 relative to the remzins of your son,
the late Private Churles Re. Blauvelt, serial number .
1704609, Company Ay 30‘?1:!1 Infantry, is acknowledged.

In accordince with vour desire, the remains
will be left in Prance for burial in & permanent Ameri-
can Cemetery. You are assured that the grave site
will always be muintained as a Zitting memoriul of the
late soldier's sacrifices

The Depurtment wishes to convey to you re-
newed assurance of its sympathy In your bereavement.

4 AL y
By authority of the Juartermaster (eneral:

"t “Re He SHAITHON,
Captain, 0.{.C.,
' Officer in Churge.

\B'Ya :
e 3, il g PAL»AB.
Executive '}aei stant s
)

ff/cuw



G. R 5. Form No 120
HIPPING INQUI
(Ed ofJan. 1, 1021)

WAR DEPARTMENT 60E-265 cbm

QAL ¥

UG [P6 UGXE O 3 " OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
e .. CEMETERIAL DIVISION.
WASHINGTON
Hoboken, M .d.

FRQM: Clllef (‘emetenal Dlv:tslon 0 Q M. G. % Wf&b_ G,u% _JY

To: __ Mrs, ‘?emu ck Plauvelt

3173.15&:.. Remainsof--_l__‘_’.'g__ch rlek,:‘:. Blauvalt fer llo. 1704509 ,C0.A,307Inf,

1

sheet;, . .. ; -

The nearest neht of l\m ma,y choose between (1) return of the body to any addfress in the United States;
(2) interment in the N atmnal Cemetely, Arhngton Va., or any other National Cemetery, or (3) bodv to
‘remain in Europe. ©

By, authority of the Quartermnster Genm ral. Cmarces C. Prorcr,

Lieut. Colomel, U. 8. Army

If ‘all’ blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
'DELAY 'in "the shlpment of this body State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives. are STILL
LIVING.

TOWN.

Soldierisiwidowic el (it oo e el R S0 Ty )

Soldier’s children.
(Name oldest first.)

Father
Mother.

Sisters.
(Name old-
est first.)

/} / Relationship

InporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. =750 (ovERr.)




1, the undersigned, am the m WL and nearest living next of kin of the within-named

(Relationship.)

énldlel and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Qtrlke out all except the one showuw the digposition desired.)

Signature

. _INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. Tf definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from, the next of kin within two
weeks of its’ arrival ‘4t New York, burm,l wﬂl be made Wlthout further notice in the World War Sectlon of
Arlington National Cemetery.” : :

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense:

3., This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the squareé on tlle other side of this sheet

1 1 T 13¢
iJ ‘."' I {

o Thls pai:ner must be returned showmg the name and n.ddI‘EW;s of @ach of thé nearest next of km in'the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. 11t {fiete are inor children of the deceased soldler and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED'
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter. .

- 6. If YOU are not the nearest. next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper. _ ‘ - :
! If YOU are not Lhe nearest living next of km and do not. know who or where the nearest relatives

are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to thls offiees T . TAf . :

~ 8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to. avoul dela,y in the: case of thls body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.
: ) ViR

NoR
Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION, OF REMAINS will be g&\ﬁd legu'bfﬁce‘ upm} the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person ha@ﬂ"}1 Bposxtmn of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mbﬂier, 18 ‘the’proper a.uthonty The
brothers, in order of aemonty, and then the sisters in. order of geniority, if there are Brothers, ranka'next in authority to
decide. Underan oplnlon rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if 8 Whﬁqmmﬁe she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. 4 "/ 3—7800

[ "R Y



: File 13012 .
COMPILATICH OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA 3y

———— e e

I, LOCATION INDEX CARD:

{a) Nane BI'AUVEI‘T’ Char:!'ns He Bore Noy ooeoes 1-.79.46.09..

..................................................

l I'YP-_...._th... p

(o) "{wlprivate ........ Organization...(}?.’...‘l‘n..391@.‘.1..;1??‘21??3 7/4 ;
@30 Cause of { oo okl
(c) Date of aeaﬂexwls .......... death DWRIA s :

.........................

..........................................................

Brooklym, Ne ¥o =~ . j

Wiy = Followiﬁg advice forwarded to Europe oy “(1etter of transmittal on _/_[‘;5:7/192/

..............................................................................

.....................................

VII. SUEPLEENTARY REQUESTS ‘
- -L b I\ - ~ . . 0 N .
Date ol Relationsnip . _ '
and Source znd nume Desires . . ... ... Action taken
& =7 1021
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, N.J.: ... MABI(W ............ 192 ...

SATPRRY

; i rrTmIm o
COUNGRY CEMETERY NO. SHEET 10,
~ Jid s
.R.S. FORM 115-A
aOn
August ¢ X920
S5e666/3

091
g / 5
4N ) | — M)



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.
LOCATION O: THE GRAVE OF [

BLAUVELT 1707609'. CHARLES R.\f

(Rank.) (Orgamzaﬂon )
DATE OF BURIAL.... Aug 31lst, 1818e................
PLACE OF BURIAL..Chatesu de la Feret. .. ... ...

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must

specify clearly what map is used.

193 ,Q'(: 201=. 66 .Ferescn=Tardenaois . 1:20. Q00. ..

- ”"‘
GRAVE NUMBER...181 ... ... P e e e
HOW MARKED : Name Pegf............ Cross?.. Yes ... ..
\ Headboardf............ Bottlef............
IDENTITICATION TAGS : =
Was one buried with body¥... .. .. Y TR N A
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a-grave ma.rker! ..... Foma s Loyt e o AL

If name unknown and tags missing, description and’ marks
should be given here :

= (Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

= HSEP Rew



" v !.3 CA‘ ? R b
Neme Ylouvelt... 1707539 mthirles. ...

Date of Death ...... .zﬁlgll.S‘ﬁ .‘- .;.'.‘.".".'.'. 5 1918.. .......................
meAtmjunction“gf“maadsmleadin%,mwnto
Fere~en-Tardenois, NE to Le Folie.
......... Wounds.. received. in. actiona...........
Date of Bl ADPTOXIMately. August. 28,. 1918,

Grave NolZlROW.D.. ...............................................

T ——.

Cenctery Ao BaFaplota:. Verbal acgquisition. fr
Prench Major at Fere~en-Tardenois.

T.
Identified byg g%mnf ................. V- Y M DS S
st foAE oA 61 . T WSSy Wl vigr T i
A%
Field Record Made by Ch&rles J./W ........

ond LteInf. Com'd'ge
Company. . 504. Graves Rgistration Service
(sgt.Miller) Group No.l,

For additional data use reverse side (3 s
u\ ! VL {

: ¢/

b { ) ’/
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{ G.R,S. Form No 121
;_ rile#__ (3 O 12—

i Classification

Adjusimenc CEMETERI AL DIVISION
. GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
REGT STRATION SECTION

Date ;7,'/3 =

MENORANDUM:
Tos Registration Files Sub-Scction.
Subject: Adjustments wade on Registration Files,

1. Charges as checked have been made in the Registration Files which
will necessitate a Gorrespondivg change in the Classification Files,

z i
ADD, l ADD, i
_-_u_COEEL;HD.f'\Tj".I COFR, | DATA
File Number l Date_of Burial :ll
Name JITD ate of Beburial ?
: l
Serial Number Kﬁkﬁﬁmrial.lnﬁnxnati&n e
Rank il | Nearest Relative |
Organization H %Notified‘Nqug;ﬁ_ﬁelative | }
Cause.nf Death —_Rlue_Card thro¥n_out |
Date of Death Uhite Card set up __
Casvalty Cablegram Nunber y . il
J’ 4

0.X, Alphabetical Files i A A

0.Ki©OrganizatienFites
0,K,—State Fileg

e : _
|__“Cemctery Audit Department
L. ITwnvestigation & Adjustment Dept,

By .. (Q/?QKZ/(zLJ' St

i Cards attached.,

NS=7739/MB



IN REPLY
REFER TO

WAR DEPARTMENT DEY 1-209
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON

201(Blauvelt, Charles R)W{ March 12, 1920.

Froms The Adjutant General of the Army.

Quartermaster General, Washington, D. C.

=]
o
.

" Subject: Correct date and cause of death of Charles L. Blauvelt.

1. Upon investigation, it has been ascertained that Private
Charles i. Blauvelt, 1704609, Company A, 307th Infantry, who:was pre-
viously reported in errorto have been killed in action August 30, 1918,
died August 30, 1918 from wounds received in action.

2. For purposes of identification, you are advised that the
records show the deceased enlisted February 25, 1918 and the name of
the person to be notified in case of emergency was given as lrs. Florence
Bethman, sister, 484,Clinton Ave., Brooklyn, llew L York.

3 CRg

P. C. Harris,
The Adjutant General.

Nz &

By order of the Secretary of Var.

-~

B,



DEN 1-209

201 (Blauvelt, Charles R)JWW Harch 12, 1520,

From; The Adjutant General of the Army.
To; Quartermaster (General, Washington, D. C.

Subject: Correct date and cause of death of Charles R. Blauvelt.

l. Upon investigation, it has been ascertained that Private
Charles B. Blauvelt, 1704609, Company 4, 207th Infantry, whnﬂﬁha pre-
viously reported in errorto have been killed in action angusé 30, 1918,
died August 30, 1918 from wounds received in action.

2. Por purposes of identification, you are advised that the’
records show the deceased enlisted Febmary 25, 1918 and the name of
the person to be notified in case of emergency was given as Urs. Florence
Bethmen, sister, 484,0linton Ave., Brooklyn, New K York. . %\Aéﬂm¢i

By order of the Jecretary of War.
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. g Ty (W
¥ |
AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES
HEADQUARTERS SERVITHS OF SUFPLY
OFFICE OF ME MHIEF QUaATIRIESTER, A.E.F,
GRAVES REGISTRATICN EERVICE
Reference-13012 ¥
Moy 13th 1919.
FROM ; Chief, Graves Registration Service, American E,F,
Ta : j‘ :
Krank S.Demarest, 292 Tena Ave. Freeport, Iong Island.

SUBJECT: Private Charles B -
plikip s lauvelt, H.Q.Co0., 307th Infentry,

2 [ In reply to your letter of inquiry, with reference to the
regretted death of this soldier,,according to the records at these

Hpatte : i
| Cﬁﬁa%‘;am:e;z hffail;" e Grave No., 131, Row=D, American Cemeter
oret, at FERE EN TARDENOIS, Depsrtment of AISNE..

By direction:

CHARLES C, PIERCE,
Lieut,-Colonel, Q,i.C., U,5.4,

‘EDOIOEU.I"BS GsReS.: )

‘ 10-3' L 004. 5) :
o A MAURICE B. DIX,
Captain, American Red Cross
Y MED=~cDb Representatize assignsd to

Graves Registration Service,




" : ? O/
T0:~ REGIST TION B M, 3.R.5. Fi.  NUJBER

]

.Q

£
mou: A ARE S bats: 7 f/"l

Please furnish information as indicated below regarding the following soldier:

nam A3 L gé/; ELTy e WARLES NUMBER

\\

K 2T ORGANIZATION // OB, N E,
; :

Rl QUESTION REPLY"

1l Do particulars of soldisr éj/é"s.
= given above agree with Records?
2| Date of Death. @ f'ﬁ—b*/tf’

’,8{ Cause and place of death. t@/%
7] ’

47| Nujber of Casualty Cablegran,
i " @203

Date buried.

& :,,‘6':1 -CGrave Location. ( j ) £- j/'/é‘) /

7 (a) Complete record required. _‘#
(b)-Name of Cemetery or-Come

P

V4

/ﬁf ' &
mune only required. @!L_y HR, a

J'
o
po- 2
!

mL ¥\
7.} ¥ho reported burial? ANER.C T}J CHA 7/’4 v OF LA F)/
”’- /-) { f Q ,(f
/8’.”/}{&3 report been confirmed by F/—/)[ /,/y 7"ﬂ 't EN 774, ( } /f/ )
] G.R.5? s
179, | Report as to Grave Marker, ‘ R BT i 3 il M S AR ol
/ Z g ! | &V P !\E 4% "\
420- | Report as to Indentification b eos
(o " Tags. R w

-~

11| Who is nearest reiative? \

122. | Bas N/R been notified? N
( (Give Date) - ('/ A7)

13. | Report “the exact position of
your inguiey on this case. -%—
(Reply in all cases if no ‘{H/?

] 1
information on record) - ]O
: A A !’efu

—

14, | What is the Photozraph llo?

N.B. All Préser names to be AT y
printed in PLAIN BLOCK mT'r%;R’s.V/ } e =324l Alrerns

it 12

L
/:..‘”









